HARRISBURG TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT
2023 Holiday Schedule

Monday, January 2
Monday, January 16
Monday, February 13
Monday, February 20
Monday, May 29

Monday, June 19

Tuesday, July 4

Monday, September 4
Monday, October 9

Not Applicable in 2023
Friday, November 10

Wed. Nov. 22 — Fri. Nov. 24
Thurs. Dec. 21 — Mon. Jan. 1

- New Year’s Day

- Martin Luther King Day
- Lincoln’s Birthday

- President’s Day

- Memorial Day

- Juneteenth

- Independence Day

- Labor Day

- Columbus Day

- General Election Day

- Veteran’s Day

- Thanksgiving
Christmas Holidays
(Employee Vacation — 5 days)

Park re-opens Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Adoption of these dates approved this 16" day of December 2022.

1_{@ e | P e
Richard Rumsey, President
/f\.‘ /_,//D

S A .,
o 763'(’1/ I
Doug Eniery, Vice Pfésident

Attest:

TY\ \1/& L«J« \L\ kﬁ’k e
Michael Williams, Sec./Treas.

e 921 W. Poplar St e Harrisburg, IL 62946 e Phone 618.252.2111 e Fax 618.253.4511 e



